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CEZANNE LED black S 4000K
10676 Nowodvorski

EAN:

ITEM NO.:

POWER CONSUMPTION:

LUMINOUS COLOUR:

POWER:

MATERIAL:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DISTANCE FROM WALL:

BULB BASE:

5903139106764

10676

8w

4000K

230

aluminum, material sztuczne
5cm

40 cm

12.8cm

LED 8W 600Lm 4000K

Price:

€78.00

www.nowodvorski-lighting.com

NOWODVORSKI
LIGHTING

NICE

SIMPLE

AND
FUNCTIONAL
LAMPS.




